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Marianne Rioux
Marie-Kym Sylvestre
Marie-Eve Comtois
Laurie-Anne Gamache
Averly Anne Carr
Valérie Giroux

Souvenir Maurice-Richard 2015

Montréal

19 novembre 2015 to 22 novembre 2015
Senior Women (Evé. 46) Free Program

Club

Rosemont

Berthierville

Classement - partie

Pointe-aux-Trembles

Riviere-des-Prairies

Brossard

Blainville / Ste-Thérese

=

SKATECANADA

André Payer

Date:

22-nov.-2015 19:29:01

Region

MC
LN
MC
MC
RS
LO

Anick Rancour

—

Points

78.11
72.12
65.74
62.81
57.43

PATINAGECANADZ



